27128

Kartonverpackung schwarz 70x140 leer

Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: BOX - STIFTETUI - DISPLAY - Material: PAPIER

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,055 Kg

INDIVIDUELLEN POLYBAG
x 10 pcs

140 mm

70 mm

35 mm

EXPORT KARTON

8 Kg

100 pcs
450 mm
410 mm
420 mm



